ZAGREB
od [from]: 11.6.2022.
do [to]:11.6.2022.

REGIONALNO PH MLADI KADETI

20. 200m SLOBODNO, Pliva¢i
20.200m FREESTYLE, Male

od god. [from YOB] sve [all]
do god. [to YOB] sve [all]

HR-APS: 1:48.57, Dominik Straga (2009.)

HR-KAD: 1:54.34, Karlo Noah Paut (2013.)

Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 Marino Mrcela 6 4 2010 DUBRAVA +0.88 22267 2:25.46 344 0
50m: 34.48 100m: 1:13.58 150m: 1:50.59 200m: 2:25.46
1. 34.48 2. 39.10 3. 37.01 4. 34.87

2  Toto Sipek-Glavaé 6 5 2010 DUBRAVA +0.63 22360 2:28.71 322 0
50m: 35.05 100m: 1:13.47 150m: 1:51.85 200m: 2:28.71
1. 35.05 2. 3842 3. 38.38 4. 36.86

3  Finn Sadek 6 6 2010 MLADOST .- 2:2041  2:29.35 318 0
50m: 33.69 100m: 1:11.19 150m: 1:51.52 200m: 2:29.35
1. 33.69 2. 37.50 3. 40.33 4. 37.83

4  Odin Odak 6 7 2010 NOVI ZAGREB -~ 2:3300 2:30.01 314 0
50m: 35.58  100m: 1:14.16 150m: 1:53.65 200m: 2:30.01
1. 35.58 2. 38.58 3. 3949 4. 36.36

5 Filip Mehdin 5 4 2010 MEDVESCAK +0.89 24510 2:37.04 274 0
50m: 35.88 100m: 1:17.33 150m: 1:57.98 200m: 2:37.04
1. 35.88 2. 4145 3. 40.65 4. 39.06

6 Fran Pavlini¢ 6 9 2010 MEDVESCAK +0.80 24410 2:37.52 271 0
50m: 35.28 100m: 1:15.53 150m: 1:57.85 200m: 2:37.52
1. 35.28 2. 40.25 3. 4232 4. 39.67

7 Jozo Tadié 6 8 2010 MLADOST .- 24000 2:37.70 270 O
50m: 36.94 100m: 1:17.55 150m: 1:59.04 200m: 2:37.70
1. 36.94 2. 40.61 3. 4149 4. 38.66

8 David Brtan 6 12010 MLADOST +0.61 2:39.88 2:37.99 269 0
50m: 36.33 100m: 1:16.45 150m: 1:58.34 200m: 2:37.99
1. 36.33 2. 4012 3. 41.89 4. 39.65

9  Viktor Zugec 5 52011 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.71 24543 2:39.12 263 0
50m: 36.45 100m: 1:18.74 150m: 2:00.63 200m: 2:39.12
1. 36.45 2. 4229 3. 41.89 4. 38.49

10 Mislav Kunstek 6 0 2010 MLADOST - 2:4081 2:41.78 250 O
50m: 37.10 100m: 1:17.99 150m: 2:00.32 200m: 2:41.78
1. 37.10 2. 40.89 3. 4233 4. 41.46

11  Erik Beranek 3 7 2011 MLADOST - 31000 2:42.03 249 0
50m: 37.03 100m: 1:17.69 150m: 2:00.60 200m: 2:42.03
1. 37.03 2. 40.66 3. 4291 4. 41.43

12 Petar Berend 6 3 2010 PERAJA +0.73 22900 2:43.85 241 0
50m: 3551 100m: 1:16.61 150m: 2:00.29 200m: 2:43.85
1. 35.51 2. 4110 3. 43.68 4. 43.56

13 Mihael Lovrinov 5 9 2010 MLADOST +0.92 25562 2:45.22 235 0
50m: 37.97 100m: 1:20.79 150m: 2:04.32 200m: 2:45.22
1. 37.97 2. 42.82 3. 43.53 4. 40.90

14  Filip Romié 1 3 2011 TRESNJEVKA -~ 59:5009 2:46.11 231 0
50m: 38.23  100m: 1:21.11 150m: 2:06.33 200m: 2:46.11
1. 38.23 2. 42.88 3. 4522 4. 39.78

15 Noa Mesaros Herden 4 2 2011 MLADOST +0.89 3:00.00 2:46.42 230 0
50m: 38.96 100m: 1:23.36 150m: 2:08.38 200m: 2:46.42
1. 38.96 2. 44.40 3. 45.02 4. 38.04

© SWEVID 11.6.2022. 17:54:16

bazen [pool] 50m

stranica [page] 1



Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

16 Josip Rosandi¢ 5 12010 PERAJA +0.82 2:53.69 2:46.72 229 0
50m: 37.10  100m: 1:21.43 150m: 2:05.14 200m: 2:46.72
1. 37.10 2. 4433 3. 43.71 4. 4158

17 Leon Benc 4 9 2010 DUBRAVA +0.54 3:00.00 2:46.90 228 0
50m: 39.28  100m: 1:22.66 150m: 2:06.38 200m: 2:46.90
1. 39.28 2. 43.38 3. 43.72 4. 40.52

18 Fran KusSevié¢ 5 7 2010 ORKA .-~ 25359 2:51.46 210 0
50m: 37.64 100m: 1:22.77 150m: 2:08.50 200m: 2:51.46
1. 37.64 2. 4513 3. 4573 4. 4296

19  Mihael Stefanec 5 3 2010 ZAGREBACKIPK .- 25054 2:51.72 209 0
50m: 38.65 100m: 1:23.84 150m: 2:08.53 200m: 2:51.72
1. 38.65 2. 4519 3. 44.69 4. 4319

20 Luka Kezman 5 6 2010 DUBRAVA .- 2:5448 2:5217 207 O
50m: 38.73  100m: 1:24.97 150m: 2:09.86 200m: 2:52.17
1. 38.73 2. 46.24 3. 44.89 4. 4231

21  Vid Petrovié 4 4 2011 MEDVESCAK +0.90 25570 2:52.65 206 O
50m: 39.91  100m: 1:24.49 150m: 2:11.19 200m: 2:52.65
1. 39.91 2. 44.58 3. 46.70 4. 41.46

22 Borna Vukié 5 2 2011 MEDVESCAK +0.83 25245 2:52.70 206 O
50m: 40.36 100m: 1:25.50 150m: 2:10.52 200m: 2:52.70
1. 40.36 2. 4514 3. 45.02 4. 4218

23 Dominik Bozi¢ 5 8 2010 DUBRAVA - 25408 2:54.46 199 0
50m: 39.33  100m: 1:25.30 150m: 2:12.02 200m: 2:54.46
1. 39.33 2. 4597 3. 46.72 4. 42.44

24  Grigor Teskera 3 4 2011 DUBRAVA +0.73 3:00.00 2:57.57 189 0
50m: 40.53  100m: 1:27.13 150m: 2:16.22 200m: 2:57.57
1. 40.53 2. 46.60 3. 49.09 4. 41.35

25 Grgur Laus 3 52010 DUBRAVA +0.67 3:0209 2:58.28 187 0
50m: 40.00 100m: 1:26.12 150m: 2:14.40 200m: 2:58.28
1. 40.00 2. 46.12 3. 48.28 4. 43.88

26 Gabriel Lovrinov 4 1 2011 MLADOST +0.86 3:00.00 2:59.76 182 0
50m: 39.96 100m: 1:26.51 150m: 2:14.02 200m: 2:59.76
1. 39.96 2. 46.55 3. 47.51 4. 45.74

27 David Skrinjar 4 32010 MLADOST +0.80 3:00.00 2:59.83 182 0
50m: 40.90  100m: 1:27.24 150m: 2:15.50 200m: 2:59.83
1. 40.90 2. 46.34 3. 48.26 4. 44.33

28 Lukas Santek 3 22011 MLADOST - 31000 3:00.07 181 0
50m: 40.88  100m: 1:28.54 150m: 2:17.18 200m: 3:00.07
1. 40.88 2. 47.66 3. 48.64 4. 42.89

29 Filip Babi¢ 4 5 2010 MEDVESCAK --- 25855 3:03.01 173 0
50m: 40.70  100m: 1:28.56 150m: 2:16.46 200m: 3:03.01
1. 40.70 2. 47.86 3. 47.90 4. 46.55

30 Gabrijel Njire 4 8 2011 MLADOST --- 30000 3:03.77 170 0
50m: 40.30 100m: 1:28.13 150m: 2:17.68 200m: 3:03.77
1. 40.30 2. 47.83 3. 49.55 4. 46.09

31 Mislav Kramari¢ 2 2 2011 DUBRAVA +0.62 3:30:00 3:04.27 169 0
50m: 41.10  100m: 1:30.66 150m: 2:19.03 200m: 3:04.27
1. 4110 2. 49.56 3. 48.37 4. 4524

32 Ivan Ravnjak 3 8 2010 DUBRAVA - 31000 3:05.55 166 0
50m: 41.20  100m: 1:29.02 150m: 2:19.24 200m: 3:05.55
1. 41.20 2. 47.82 3. 50.22 4. 46.31
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33 Vid Buban 4 7 2011 MLADOST --- 3:0000 3:07.46 161 0
50m: 40.52 100m: 1:28.53 150m: 2:19.09 200m: 3:07.46
1. 40.52 2. 48.01 3. 50.56 4. 48.37
34 Jona Skunca 3 12011 DUBRAVA +0.64 3:10.00 3:07.89 159 0
50m: 41.91  100m: 1:31.56 150m: 2:22.14 200m: 3:07.89
1. 4191 2. 49.65 3. 50.58 4. 4575
35 Karlo Hodak 4 0 2011 MLADOST --- 3:0000 3:10.66 153 0
50m: 41.10  100m: 1:31.37 150m: 2:21.92 200m: 3:10.66
1. 4110 2. 50.27 3. 50.55 4. 48.74
36 Luka Straka 3 0 2011 PERAJA - 34000 3:1115 151 0
50m: 41.08 100m: 1:32.84 150m: 2:23.35 200m: 3:11.15
1. 41.08 2. 51.76 3. 50.51 4. 47.80
37 Filip Jovici¢ 3 6 2010 ZAGREBACKI PK - 30957 3:12.46 148 0
50m: 44.90 100m: 1:34.34 150m: 2:22.75 200m: 3:12.46
1. 44.90 2. 49.44 3. 48.41 4. 49.71
38 Marko Raji¢ 2 7 2011 ORKA -~ 33000 3:13.31 146 0
50m: 39.96  100m: 1:30.84 150m: 2:22.59 200m: 3:13.31
1. 39.96 2. 50.88 3. 5175 4. 5072
39 Kai Komorcec 4 6 2011 MLADOST - 30000 3:13.71 145 0
50m: 43.14 100m: 1:33.14 150m: 2:26.16 200m: 3:13.71
1. 4314 2. 50.00 3. 53.02 4. 47.55
40 Tin Solomun 2 3 2010 DUBRAVA +0.76 32297 3:14.26 144 0
50m: 43.98 100m: 1:36.59 150m: 2:30.25 200m: 3:14.26
1. 43.98 2. 52.61 3. 53.66 4. 44.01
41 Marin Karli¢ 3 3 2010 MEDVESCAK - 30224 3:15.15 142 0
50m: 42,52 100m: 1:34.76 150m: 2:26.41 200m: 3:15.15
1. 4252 2. 5224 3. 51.65 4. 48.74
42 Thiago Gonzalez Hulak 2 6 2011 DUBRAVA -—- 33000 3:16.73 139 0
50m: 43.65 100m: 1:36.16 150m: 2:29.41 200m: 3:16.73
1. 43.65 2. 5251 3. 5325 4. 47.32
43 Demian Pracaic¢ 2 8 2011 ORKA --- 35000 3:17.31 138 0
50m: 43.33  100m: 1:34.27 150m: 2:27.23 200m: 3:17.31
1. 43.33 2. 50.94 3. 52.96 4. 50.08
44 Maxim Stanisak 3 9 2010 MEDVESCAK +0.86 31500 3:17.37 138 0
50m: 43.31  100m: 1:34.14 150m: 2:27.59 200m: 3:17.37
1. 43.31 2. 50.83 3. 5345 4. 49.78
45 Grga Mari¢ 1 52011 ZAGREBACKIPK  --- 59:59.99 3:17.73 137 0
50m: 44.85 100m: 1:37.37 150m: 2:31.06 200m: 3:17.73
1. 44.85 2. 5252 3. 53.69 4. 46.67
46 Stjepan Jerman 2 4 2010 PERAJA +1.01 34500 3:18.47 135 0
50m: 41.54  100m: 1:35.00 150m: 2:26.34 200m: 3:18.47
1. 4154 2. 53.46 3. 51.34 4. 5213
47 Nicolas Balen 2 1 2011 ZAGREBACKIPK +0.96 3:30-43 3:19.60 133 0
50m: 44.10 100m: 1:37.88 150m: 2:29.81 200m: 3:19.60
1. 4410 2. 53.78 3. 51.93 4. 49.79
48 Dominik Hosti¢ 2 52011 PERAJA +0.65 32000 3:25.39 122 0
50m: 46.08 100m: 1:40.06 150m: 2:34.23 200m: 3:25.39
1. 46.08 2. 53.98 3. 5417 4. 51.16
49 Fabian Popovié 2 0 2011 DUBRAVA --- 4:00.00 3:55.73 81 0
50m: 47.11  100m: 1:49.77 150m: 2:53.91 200m: 3:55.73
1. 4711 2. 1:02.66 3. 1:0414 4. 1:01.82
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
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50 Roko Petri¢ 1 4 2010 DUBRAVA +0.91 40000 3:59.46 77 0
50m: 50.01 100m: 1:53.39 150m: 2:57.53 200m: 3:59.46
1. 50.01 2. 1:03.38 3. 1:04.14 4. 1:01.93
NS Luka Galesi¢ 5 0 2010 NOVIZAGREB - 25546 99:99.99 0 0
DQ Juraj Mihaljevi¢ 6 2 2010 MLADOST +0.50 2:30.00 2:28.35 O 0 Nepravilan start
50m: 34.83 100m: 1:13.15 150m: 1:51.69 200m: 2:28.35
1. 34.83 2. 38.32 3. 38.54 4. 36.66
DQ Garbiel Bratkovié¢ 2 9 2010 DUBRAVA +1.03 40000 3:28.32 O 0 Nepravilan okret
50m: 45.00 100m: 1:37.88
1. 45.00 2. 52.88

© SWEVID 11.6.2022. 17:54:17

bazen [pool] 50m

stranica [page] 4




